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MONTHLY REPORT OF DISBURSEMENTS
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Organization Code (UACS)

Department

 : 08 022 0000000

 : < not applicable >Operating Unit

Agency/Entity  : Cagayan State University

Fund Cluster

 : State Universities and Colleges (SUCs)

 : 01 - Regular Agency Fund

(e.g. UACS Fund Cluster: 01-Regular Agency Fund, 02-Foreign Assisted Projects Fund, 03-Special Account-Locally Funded/Domestic Grants Fund, etc.)

CASH DISBURSEMENTS 69,174,971.24 3,250,486.32 0.00 9,665,717.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0082,091,175.01 0.00 0.00 0.00 82,091,175.01 0.00 69,174,971.24 3,250,486.32 0.00 9,665,717.45 82,091,175.010.00

   Notice of Cash Allocation (NCA) 69,174,971.24 3,250,486.32 0.00 9,665,717.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0082,091,175.01 0.00 0.00 0.00 82,091,175.01 0.00 69,174,971.24 3,250,486.32 0.00 9,665,717.45 82,091,175.010.00

      MDS Checks Issued 107,259.64 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00107,259.64 0.00 0.00 0.00 107,259.64 0.00 107,259.64 0.00 0.00 0.00 107,259.640.00

      Advice to Debit Account 69,067,711.60 3,250,486.32 0.00 9,665,717.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0081,983,915.37 0.00 0.00 0.00 81,983,915.37 0.00 69,067,711.60 3,250,486.32 0.00 9,665,717.45 81,983,915.370.00

   Notice of Transfer Allocations (NTA) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

      MDS Checks Issued 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

      Advice to Debit Account 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

   Working Fund for FAPs 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

   Cash Disbursement Ceiling (CDC) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

TOTAL CASH DISBURSEMENTS 69,174,971.24 3,250,486.32 0.00 9,665,717.45 82,091,175.01 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 82,091,175.01 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 69,174,971.24 3,250,486.32 0.00 9,665,717.45 82,091,175.01

NON-CASH DISBURSEMENTS 6,336,321.42 965,103.24 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.007,301,424.66 0.00 0.00 0.00 7,301,424.66 0.00 6,336,321.42 965,103.24 0.00 0.00 7,301,424.66

   Tax Remittance Advices Issued (TRA) 6,336,321.42 965,103.24 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.007,301,424.66 0.00 0.00 0.00 7,301,424.66 0.00 6,336,321.42 965,103.24 0.00 0.00 7,301,424.66

   Non-Cash Availment Authority (NCAA) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

   Disbursements effected through outright
deductions from claims (please specify...)

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Overpayment of expenses(e.g.
personnel benefits)

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Restitution for loss of government
property

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Liquidated damages and similar
claims

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

   Others(TEF, BTr-Documentary Stamp
Tax, etc.)

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

TOTAL NON-CASH DISBURSEMENTS 6,336,321.42 965,103.24 0.00 0.00 7,301,424.66 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 7,301,424.66 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 6,336,321.42 965,103.24 0.00 0.00 7,301,424.66

GRAND TOTAL 75,511,292.66 4,215,589.56 0.00 9,665,717.45 89,392,599.67 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 89,392,599.67 0.00 0.00 75,511,292.660.00 0.00 0.004,215,589.56 9,665,717.45 89,392,599.67

SUMMARY
Particulars Previous Report This Month As at Date

(1) (2) (3) (4)

Total Disbursement Authorities Received 958,699,702.73 125,345,589.66 1,084,045,292.39

  NCA 901,666,823.00 118,044,165.00 1,019,710,988.00

  NTA 0.00 0.00 0.00

  Working Fund 0.00 0.00 0.00

  TRA 57,032,879.73 7,301,424.66 64,334,304.39

  CDC 0.00 0.00 0.00

  NCAA 0.00 0.00 0.00

Less: Notice of Transfer of Allocations (NTA)* issued 0.00 0.00 0.00

Total Disbursement Authorities Available 958,699,702.73 125,345,589.66 1,084,045,292.39

Less: 0.00 0.00 0.00

  Lapsed NCA 16,092.83 0.00 16,092.83

  Disbursements 926,938,938.47 89,392,599.67 1,016,331,538.14

  Less: Other Non-Cash Disbursements 0.00 0.00 0.00

    Disbursements effected through outright deductions from claims 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Overpayment of expenses(e.g. personnel benefits) 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Restitution for loss of government property 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Liquidated damages and similar claims 0.00 0.00 0.00

    Others (e.g. TEF, BTr, Docs Stamp, etc.) 0.00 0.00 0.00

Add/Less: Adjustments (e.g. cancelled/staled checks) 0.00 0.00 0.00

Balance of Disbursement Authorities as at date 31,744,671.43 35,952,989.99 67,697,661.42

Total Disbursements Program 1,156,864,000.00 81,144,000.00 1,238,008,000.00

Less: *Actual Disbursements 926,938,938.47 82,091,175.01 1,009,030,113.48

(Over)/Under spending 229,925,061.53 (947,175.01) 228,977,886.52

Notes: * The use of NTA is discouraged

Notes: ** Amounts should tally with the grand total disbursemnt (column 27).
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